VLMU3500-...-060...
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.4, 03-Mar-2020 1 Document Number: 84321
For technical questions, contact: LED@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
UV SMD LED with Silicone Lens
DESCRIPTION

• Blood detector
• Nail curing
• Teeth curing
PARTS TABLE
PART COLOR
RADIANT POWER
(mW) at IF
(mA)
WAVELENGTH
(nm) at IF
(mA)
FORWARD VOLTAGE
(V) at IF
(mA) TECHNOLOGY
MIN. TYP. MAX. MIN. TYP. MAX. MIN. TYP. MAX.
VLMU3500-385-060 Ultraviolet 620 780 940 500 380 385 390 500 2.8 3.4 4.0 500 InGaN
VLMU3500-385-060-L Ultraviolet 620 780 940 500 380 385 390 500 2.8 3.4 4.0 500 InGaN
VLMU3500-395-060 Ultraviolet 620 780 940 500 390 395 400 500 2.8 3.4 4.0 500 InGaN
VLMU3500-395-060-L Ultraviolet 620 780 940 500 390 395 400 500 2.8 3.4 4.0 500 InGaN
VLMU3500-405-060 Ultraviolet 620 780 940 500 400 405 410 500 2.8 3.4 4.0 500 InGaN
VLMU3500-405-060-L Ultraviolet 620 780 940 500 400 405 410 500 2.8 3.4 4.0 500 InGaN
VLMU3500-...-060...
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.4, 03-Mar-2020 2 Document Number: 84321